Id FUA Apellidos

101710 Rodi
3000044 |1zquierdo
3000060 Bauza
3000400 Curi
3000419 Saralegui
3000435 Garcia Martinez
3000451 Pichuaga
3000478 Guerrero
3000486 Muniz
3000885 Otero
3001245 Soto
3001610 lzquierdo
3001717 Céppola
3002055 Casas
3002071 Ibanhez
3002179 Carbone
3002489 Barcos
3002527 De Ledn
3003663 Martinez
3003876 Salguero
3003930 Machado
3004147 Quevedo
3004880 Machin
3005046 Busca

3005062 Rodriguez Farias

3005178 Dominguez
3005690 Esteve

3005704 Martinez Tagliafico

3007502 Toledo
3007677 Vassallo
3008983 Caitano
3009114 Kaciusis
3009394 Lanzilotta
3009530 Kulik
3009572 Fabra
3009742 Miller
3009785 Manteiga
3010228 Cayetano
3010953 Caballero
3011275 Elena
3011321 Blanco
3012336 Romero
3012980 Galli
3013278 Rivas Puch
3013952 Dovat
3013995 Cardarelli
3014738 Flores Pedreira
3015270 de Armas
3015289 Martello
3016463 Borgiani
3016471 Borgiani
3016692 Diaz Delograsi
3017036 Mazzeo
3017141 Errazola

Nombres
Luis Ernesto
Daniel
Alejandro
Gabriel
Mario
Alvaro
Juan Pablo
Alvaro
Rafael
Gustavo
Nicolas
Sebastian
Claudio
Nicolas
Juan Rodrigo
Diego
Luciano
Daiana
Carlos
Rafael
Frank
Andreina
Roberto
Joaquin
Eduardo
Facundo
Federico
Sergio
Javier
Mariano
Martin Joel
Daniel
Filippo
Nicolas
Nahiara
Ariel
Franco
Juan
Tabare
Eduardo
Rudemar Ernesto
Juan
Lisandro
Juan
Nicolas
Leon
Guillermo
Yahir
Benjamin
Juan
Francisco
Francisco
Jose
Mauricio

Variacion
-3.2
-4
-25.6
8.8
11.9
-42.7
-21.3
4.6
-5.3
-50.8
-9
-32.4
-2.1
-21.4
-39.3
10.2
-63.4
-56.5
21.4
-66.6
57.2
0.5
-35
20.2
-34.3
-3.5
-24
28.6
-36.6
51.6

-22.1
57.8
-41
16.3
-39.5
0.1
11.4
86.1
36.8
-51.5
-41.5
-22.6
20.9
-92.7
99.7
-63.2
58.3
17.6
-17.9
-94
92.7
10
-7.7



3017222 Gonzalez Valenzuela

3017273 Avila
3017729 Araque

3018580 Bentancor

3018644 Delgado
3018938 Barros
3019187 Martinez
3019268 Fabra

3019276 Cammarota

3019519 Varela
3020223 Fauci

3020738 Fernandez

3022595 Crosa
3022900 Silva
3022919 Silva
3024288 Gorin
3026922 Miranda
3028607 Lamas
3028879 Porteiro
3029263 Rosas
3029590 Arrarte
3031098 Varela
3031519 Werle
3033279 Feria
3033597 Texeira
3034020 Canias
3039382 Vittete
3039439 Munoz

Federico
Jose Emilio
Silvana
Alonso
Nazareno
Brian
Valentino
Nathaniel
Andres
Mateo
Bruno
Sergio Washington
Gonzalo
Alexandro
Agustina
Fernando
Eddy
Joaquin
Clara
Maximiliano
Agustin
Lautaro
Carolin
Ismael
Lucas
Federico
Augusto
Mauricio

-12
-49.8
6.3
0.9
26.7
-7.3
32.7

-1.4
95.5
115.9
69.5
12.5
-74.3
48.2
18.5
91.1
91.3
-44.6

-31.3

135.3

64.8
241



