

Id FUA	Apellidos	Nombres	Variacion
101710	Rodi	Luis Ernesto	-3.2
3000044	Izquierdo	Daniel	-4
3000060	Bauzá	Alejandro	-25.6
3000400	Curi	Gabriel	8.8
3000419	Saralegui	Mario	11.9
3000435	García Martínez	Alvaro	-42.7
3000451	Pichuaga	Juan Pablo	-21.3
3000478	Guerrero	Alvaro	4.6
3000486	Muniz	Rafael	-5.3
3000885	Otero	Gustavo	-50.8
3001245	Soto	Nicolás	-9
3001610	Izquierdo	Sebastián	-32.4
3001717	Cóppola	Claudio	-2.1
3002055	Casas	Nicolás	-21.4
3002071	Ibáñez	Juan Rodrigo	-39.3
3002179	Carbone	Diego	10.2
3002489	Barcos	Luciano	-63.4
3002527	De León	Daiana	-56.5
3003663	Martínez	Carlos	21.4
3003876	Salguero	Rafael	-66.6
3003930	Machado	Frank	57.2
3004147	Quevedo	Andreina	0.5
3004880	Machín	Roberto	-35
3005046	Busca	Joaquín	20.2
3005062	Rodríguez Farías	Eduardo	-34.3
3005178	Dominguez	Facundo	-3.5
3005690	Esteve	Federico	-24
3005704	Martínez Tagliafico	Sergio	28.6
3007502	Toledo	Javier	-36.6
3007677	Vassallo	Mariano	51.6
3008983	Caitano	Martín Joel	3
3009114	Kaciusis	Daniel	-22.1
3009394	Lanzilotta	Filippo	57.8
3009530	Kulik	Nicolas	-41
3009572	Fabra	Nahiara	16.3
3009742	Miller	Ariel	-39.5
3009785	Manteiga	Franco	0.1
3010228	Cayetano	Juan	11.4
3010953	Caballero	Tabare	86.1
3011275	Elena	Eduardo	36.8
3011321	Blanco	Rudemar Ernesto	-51.5
3012336	Romero	Juan	-41.5
3012980	Galli	Lisandro	-22.6
3013278	Rivas Puch	Juan	20.9
3013952	Dovat	Nicolas	-92.7
3013995	Cardarelli	Leon	99.7
3014738	Flores Pedreira	Guillermo	-63.2
3015270	de Armas	Yahir	58.3
3015289	Martello	Benjamin	17.6
3016463	Borgiani	Juan	-17.9
3016471	Borgiani	Francisco	-9.4
3016692	Diaz Delograsi	Francisco	92.7
3017036	Mazzeo	Jose	10
3017141	Errazola	Mauricio	-7.7

3017222 Gonzalez Valenzuela	Federico	-12
3017273 Avila	Jose Emilio	-49.8
3017729 Araque	Silvana	6.3
3018580 Bentancor	Alonso	0.9
3018644 Delgado	Nazareno	26.7
3018938 Barros	Brian	-7.3
3019187 Martinez	Valentino	32.7
3019268 Fabra	Nathaniel	9
3019276 Cammarota	Andres	-1.4
3019519 Varela	Mateo	95.5
3020223 Fauci	Bruno	115.9
3020738 Fernandez	Sergio Washington	69.5
3022595 Crosa	Gonzalo	12.5
3022900 Silva	Alexandro	-74.3
3022919 Silva	Agustina	48.2
3024288 Gorin	Fernando	18.5
3026922 Miranda	Eddy	91.1
3028607 Lamas	Joaquin	91.3
3028879 Porteiro	Clara	-44.6
3029263 Rosas	Maximiliano	0
3029590 Arrarte	Agustin	0
3031098 Varela	Lautaro	-31.3
3031519 Werle	Carolin	135.3
3033279 Feria	Ismael	0
3033597 Texeira	Lucas	64.8
3034020 Canias	Federico	24.1
3039382 Vittete	Augusto	0
3039439 Munoz	Mauricio	0